
       
 

 
UI Extension 2023 Cereals Field Days for Southern / Eastern Idaho 
 

DATE TIME EVENT/LOCATION CONTACT 

July 11th 9:30 – 11:00 AM 

Rupert / Minidoka 
NO Winter trials (due to winter kill). 
E. Spring Trials located at intersection 
of Meridian Road and 600 North. 

Jason Thomas jasont@uidaho.edu 208-406-
3571 or Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 19th 4:00 PM 
Idaho Falls – west on Sunnyside Rd: 
2550 South, 45th West.  
NO Grain Growers dinner  

Sedar Beckman sedarbeckman@gmail.com 
Mark Mulberry mmulberry56@gmail.com 
or Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 20th 8:30 AM – 12 PM 
Aberdeen / LCS Field Day 
Aberdeen R&E Center. 1693S 2700W, 
Aberdeen, ID. Lunch provided. 

Juliet Marshall jmarshall@uidaho.edu or 
Jianli Chen jchen@udaho.edu 

July 25th  4:00 PM 

Soda Springs  
Winter Trials 42.86136°N, 
111.64944°W, 12 miles north of Soda 
Springs 
Spring trials on Meadowville Road 
north of Soda Springs 

Justin Hatch jlhatch@uidaho.edu or Kyle 
Wangemann (kylekingkong@gmail.com)  
801-361-7139 

 

July 26th   10:00AM – 12PM 
Tetonia R&E Center  
888 West Highway 33 
Newdale, Idaho 83436  

Tom Jacobsen tjacobsen@uidaho.edu or  
Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

 
 
 


